
CPFUMC 2025 PUMPKIN PATCH VOLUNTEER SIGN-UP​
PLEASE SCROLL DOWN↓  

Working the Pumpkin Patch in 2025 - THANK YOU ALL!!!  

Please add your name, phone number and email address 

Date/Time Name Phone Number E-mail Address 

Saturday, Sep. 27 
Noon-2:30pm not open yet – – 

Saturday, Sep. 27        
2:30 - 5:00 pm            Pumpkin Patch Team – – 

Saturday, Sep. 27  
5:00 - 7:00 pm Pumpkin Patch Team – – 

Sunday, Sep. 28  
Noon - 2:30                    Be Light Youth   

Sunday, Sep. 28  
2:30 -5:00 pm Helen Trahan (512) 801-8991 helentrahan3@gmail.com 

Sunday, Sep. 28       
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Monday, Sep. 29        
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Monday, Sep. 29  
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Tuesday, Sep. 30   
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Tuesday, Sep. 30  
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Wednesday, Oct. 1 
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Wednesday, Oct. 1 
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Thursday, Oct. 2 
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Thursday, Oct. 2 
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

https://cpfumc.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/09/Working-the-Pumpkin-Patch-2025-1.pdf
https://cpfumc.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/09/Working-the-Pumpkin-Patch-2024-v2.pdf


Date/Time Name Phone Number E-mail Address 

Friday, Oct. 3 
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Friday, Oct. 3 
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Saturday, Oct. 4 
Noon-2:30pm    

Saturday, Oct. 4            
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Saturday, Oct. 4  
5:00 - 7:00 pm                 

Sunday, Oct. 5 
Noon - 2:30    

Sunday, Oct. 5  
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Sunday, Oct.5 
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Monday, Oct. 6 
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Monday, Oct. 6 
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Tuesday, Oct. 7 
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Tuesday, Oct. 7 
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Wednesday, Oct. 8 
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Wednesday, Oct. 8 
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Thursday, Oct. 9 
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Thursday, Oct. 9 
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Friday, Oct . 10 
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Friday, Oct. 10 
5:00 - 7:00 pm 

Jane Howard 
Neil Howard 512-496-5950 quilterjaz@gmail.com 



Date/Time Name Phone Number E-mail Address 

Saturday, Oct. 11 
Noon-2:30    

Saturday, Oct. 11             
2:30-5:00 pm    

Saturday, Oct 11 
5:00-7:00 pm    

Sunday, Oct. 12 
Noon - 2:30               

Sunday, Oct. 12 
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Sunday, Oct. 12 
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Mon, Oct. 13 
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Mon, Oct. 13    
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Tuesday;  Oct. 14 
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Tuesday,  Oct. 14 
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Wednesday, Oct. 15         
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Wednesday, Oct. 15  
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Thursday, Oct. 16 
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Thursday, Oct. 16 
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Friday, Oct. 17 
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Friday, Oct. 17 
5:00 - 7:00 pm 

Jane Howard 
Neil Howard 512-496-5950 quilterjaz@gmail.com 

Saturday, Oct. 18 
Noon - 2:30    

Saturday,  Oct. 18 
2:30 - 5:00 pm    



Date/Time Name Phone Number E-mail Address 

Saturday, Oct. 18 
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Sunday, Oct. 19 
Noon - 2:30      

Sunday, Oct. 19 
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Sunday, Oct. 19 
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Mon, Oct. 20          
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Mon, Oct. 20       
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Tuesday;  Oct. 21 
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Tuesday,  Oct. 21 
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Wednesday, Oct. 22         
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Wednesday, Oct. 22  
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Thursday, Oct. 23 
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Thursday, Oct. 23 
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Friday, Oct. 24 
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Friday, Oct. 24 
5:00 - 7:00 pm 

Jane Howard 
Neil Howard 512-496-5950 quilterjaz@gmail.com 

Saturday, Oct. 25 
Noon - 2:30    

Saturday,  Oct. 25 
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Saturday, Oct. 25 
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Sunday, Oct. 26 
Noon - 2:30      



 Date/Time Name Phone Number E-mail Address 

Sunday, Oct. 26 
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Sunday, Oct. 26 
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Mon, Oct. 27       
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Mon, Oct. 27       
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Tuesday;  Oct. 28 
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Tuesday,  Oct. 28 
5:00 - 7:00 pm    

Wednesday, Oct. 29         
2:30 - 5:00 pm    

Wednesday, Oct. 29  
5:00 - 7:00 pm 

   

Thursday, Oct. 30 
2:30 - 5:00 pm 

   

Thursday, Oct. 30 
5:00 - 7:00 pm 

   

Friday, Oct. 31 
2:30 - 5:00 pm 

   

Friday, Oct. 31 
5:00 - 7:00 pm 

Jane Howard 
Neil Howard 512-496-5950 quilterjaz@gmail.com 


